
Education Agnecy Name Website Contact Person Email Address Country

Abroad Study http://www.abroad.com.au/ Tomo, Yuki, Makiko info@abroad.com.au Level 3, Suite 332, 401 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Japan

AOYE international Education Jason Yong aoye_marketing@hotmail.com

5, Hala kalui banar, Seberang Saya, Pubu pinang, Pubu pinang, Malaysia 

13700 Malaysia

Ausbeyond https://www.ausbeyond.com.au/ Jack Li info@ausbeyond.com.au 505,83 York St, Sydney NSW 2000 China

AUS-CHINA STUDY GROUP http://acsg.org.au/ Yvonne McArthur admin@acsg.org.au 718A/401-403 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 China

Ausda Migration and Education Pty Ltd http://www.ausda99.com/ Mary Wang study.ausda@gmail.com Suite 407 368 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 China

Aussie Study https://www.aussie-study.com/ Ms Yukie Sakyo info@aussie-study.com 10-11 Motoyoyogicho, Shibuya, Tokyo, 151-0062 Japan

Aussie Study Centre (Thailand) Co., Ltd Gap Yuttachai aussiestudythailand@hotmail.com

57/167 Rama II Road, Pantainorasing, Sub-district, Mueang, 

Samutsakhon Province, Thailand 74000 Thailand

Austlink Migration & Education Service http://www.austlinkvisa.com/ Amy info@austlinkvisa.com 1316/87-89 Liverpool Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 China

Australia Base https://www.australiabase.com/ Thitima, Lisa ausbase.ting@gmail.com 1328/2 Park St, SYDNEY, NSW, Australia 2000

Thailand, 

China

Ausuccess Education http://www.ausu.com.au/ Chester Xu chesterxu@ausuccesscom Suite 1705, Level 17, 227 Elizabeth St Sydney NSW 2000 China

Awesome Migration and Education Centre 

(AMEC) http://www.amec.cc/chinaz/index.asp Cassie, Jenny cassie@amec.cc Room 315, Dixon House 413-415 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000

China,Malaysi

a,

Best Way Consultancy http://www.bestwayvisa.com/ Vicky Wei, Peter Li bestwaydocuments@gmail.com 303/431-439 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 China

Blue Water Study http://www.bluewaterstudy.com/ Bulganmaa Buuveebaatar info@bluewaterstudy.com Suite 702, 368 Sussex Street, Sydney NSW 2000 Mongolia

Bridge Blue https://www.bridgeblueglobal.com/ Peter Kovach peter@bridgeblueglobal.com Suite 3, Level 2, 137-139 Bathurst Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Mongolia
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Bridgemarks https://www.bridgemarks.com/bg/homebg/Alex Markovski admin@bridgemarks.com Suite 6, level 1, 58 Pitt Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Macedonia

Connection Australia http://connectionaustralia.com/ Ari Rocha arirocha@connectionaustralia.com Suite 508, 250 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 Brazil

Cross Australia https://www.facebook.com/crossaustraliaeducationandmigration/Patrica patricia@crossaustralia.com

lvl L 2

Suite 221 / 368 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Colombia

E-Colink International https://www.e-colink.com/ Andreas Surianto colinkandreas@yahoo.com Suite 908, Level 9, 99 Bathurst Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Indonesia

Estudien Australia https://estudienaustralia.com/home/ Carlos Useche admin@estudienaustralia.com L6, S606, 22 Market Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Colombia

Excel Education http://www.e2studysolution.com/ Jeffrey Wang info@exceleducation.com.au Suite 808, 368 Sussex St Sydney NSW 2000

Hong Kong, 

Taiwan

First One Education http://firstedumigration.com.au/ Ahmet Ertan ahmet@firstedumigration.com.au Suite 605, Level 6, 276 Pitt Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000

Turkey, 

Mongolia

Future First Migration And Education http://www.futurefirstgroup.com/ Ash Jia ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com Suite 25, 650 George St, Sydney NSW 2000 China

Get Qualified Now https://www.gqn.com.au/ Vincent email@gqn.com.au 6, 9-11 Hamilton Place, Mount Waverly, VIC 3149 Malaysia

Good Day OZ Education http://goodday.education/ Hugo Bezerra hugo@gooddayoz.com L13, 2 Park Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Colombia

Grand Study Education http://www.grandstudyedu.com.au/ Kristy Natalia info@grandstudyedu.com.au 221/368 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Indonesia

Great Study Services http://www.greatstudy.co.th/ Nat (Niphon Samsaen) sydney@greatstudy.co.th

Suite 413, Level 4, 368 Pacific Trade Centre, Sussex Street, SYDNEY, 

NSW 2000 Thailand

J&J professionals Pty Ltd (CP SYDNEY) https://cpinternational.com/ Qingqing Wang info@jjprofessionals.com.au

Suite 1, Level 6, Labour Council Bldg., 383 Sussex Street,, SYDNEY, 

NSW 2000

Australia, 

Thailand

J&Y International Center Andrew Zhu andrew13575@hotmail.com 225, 368 Sussex Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 China

Joysun Oliver Sun ausnzvisa@hotmail.com Office 312, Dixon House 413-415 Sussex Street Sydney, NSW 2000 Australia

Jump Diana Rodriguez admissions@estudie.org 350 collins st melbourne, EAST MELBOURNE, VIC 3002 Colombia
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K&O Migration and Education Services 

Centre http://www.kointer.com/ Pat, Jang, Orawan info@kointer.com 809/368 Sussex Street,Sydney,NSW2000, Sydney, NSW 2000 Thailand

Level Up Studies https://www.levelupstudies.com/ Faith Lau info@levelupstudies.com 1 Vigilant AVE, NUNAWADING, VIC 3131 Taiwan

LGIS Loda Grace Zuyco-Dulla dconsul.aus@gmail.com

Door 34, La Cima Bldg 1, McArthur Highway, Matina, Davao City, 

Matina, Davao Ci, Davao, Philippines 8000 Philippines

LP Migration & Education Services http://www.lpinternational.com.au/ Lebon Zeng info@lpinternational.com.au 506/321 Pitt Street, Sydney 2000, Sydney, NSW 2000 China

Luca Education Consulting Co Louise Lee lucaeducation@gmail.com 17F No. 25, Lane 57, JienChen Rd, Xi-Jih Dist, Taiwan, Taiwan 110 Taiwan

Mackenzie Legal https://mackenzielegal.com.au/ Feng Liu leon984451@hotmail.com 3503Level 35, 31 Market St, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 China

My Stage https://www.mystageedu.com/ Chihiro Tanako info@mystageedu.com Suite 3, Level 2, 377 Sussex st, Sydney, NSW 2000 Japan

OZ'N GO

https://www.facebook.com/OZnGoAus

tralia/ Andra Catanas info@ozngo.com.au 117A, Pittwater Road, Hunters Hill,, HUNTERS HILL, NSW 2110 Belgium

Pillar Education Pty Ltd https://pillareducation.com.au/ Julie Bowen julie@pillareducation.com.au Level 3, Suite 207, 250 Pitt Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 Australia

Plus One Advisory http://www.plus1advisory.com/ Mark Ten australia@plus1advisory.com suite 7, Level, 377 Sussex St, Sydney NSW 2000

Malaysia,Hon

g Kong

Seals migration & education Hui Fan info@sealmigration.com.au level 8/370 Pitt St, SYDNEY, NSW 2000 China

Shenzhen Hongik International Education 

Limited GUAN JINZHONG GUANJINZHONG@HONGIK.HK

ROOM 2508, BUILDING 5, MAN JING HUA XI YUE LI HUA TING, 

LONGGANG DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG,China 518000 China

Southern Cross Immigration Service Pty 

Ltd http://scimmi.com/en/en_zh/ Xuefang Chen admin@scimmi.com.au Shop 1, 46 Walker St, Rhodes, NSW 2138 Australia

Step Abroad Education & Visa https://www.facebook.com/StepAbroadVisa/Pitt Rasananda info.stepabroad@gmail.com 7/ 33- 47 Goold St, Chippendale, NSW 2008 Thailand

Study Choice Australia http://www.studychoiceaustralia.com/ Giulia Pesce giulia@studychoiceaustralia.com Suit 1, 52 Spring Street, BONDI JUNCTION, NSW 2022 Italy

VETA Education Consultancy https://www.australiavetaweb.com/ Yovanny Useche Admissions@australiaveta.com.au Suit 102, 22 Market Street, Sydney, NSW 2000 Colombia
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Wollongong Education Group Jason Wang

jasonwang@wollongongeducation.

com

Suit 1, Groud Floor,Enterprise 1 University Of Wollongong Innovation 

Campus, Squires Way, NORTH WOLLONGONG, NSW 2500 China
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